

2016 2nd Manny Flick / Horvat

Official Results for Holy Spirit High School

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 15a: Girls Freshman 8+ Flight @ 10:36 AM							
1st	5	Merion Mercy (T.Gregitis, S.Lamb, M.Schrieber, A.Butler, K.Ernst, I.Begley, D.Figueroa, A.Cruz, [C.Wendel])	05:27.36				
2nd	2	Radnor (K.Bragdon, A.Frishman, S.Cohen, S.Dolan, C.Dressel, A.Vitt, O.Zenouzi, E.Owens, [M.Hunn])	05:35.70	2.5%	00:08.34	00:00:08.34	
3rd	4	Mt St Joseph (J.Woodrow, E.McKenna, M.Niekelski, A.Playdon, K.Edling, L.Kiefner, C.Broderick, M.Mathews, [K.Greed])	05:42.49	4.6%	00:06.79	00:00:15.13	
4th	3	Absegami (G.DiGirolamo, K.Benitez, I.Corona-Corona, m.joga, N.Javelosa, I.Ewell, c.flath, E.Daniels, [C.DeWolfe])	06:00.21	10.0%	00:17.72	00:00:32.85	
5th	1	Holy Spirit (K.Curran, C.Fucetola, R.King, K.Lamaine, M.Smith, A.Matos, N.Mecca, M.Shober, [G.Michelin])	06:00.98	10.3%	00:00.77	00:00:33.62	
Race 21a: Girls JV 4+ Flight 1 @ 11:36 AM							
1st	2	Doane Academy (S.Marchesani, M.Bush, N.McIntosh, R.Conrey, [M.Hendricks])	06:22.39				
2nd	6	Upper Merion (L.Flood, S.Chaturvedi, L.Jurina, E.Briggs, [N.Itchon])	06:26.75	1.1%	00:04.36	00:00:04.36	
3rd	4	Holy Spirit (G.Messina, A.Leone, M.Starkman, D.Logue, [K.Patitucci])	06:28.26	1.5%	00:01.51	00:00:05.87	
4th	5	Baldwin (C.Buchner, J.Bai, J.Paiva, S.Dixit, [C.Sterman])	06:32.21	2.6%	00:03.95	00:00:09.82	
5th	1	Belleville (S.Asali, S.Navarrete, K.Rincon, S.Delgado, [E.Mendez])	06:40.66	4.8%	00:08.45	00:00:18.27	
6th	3	Our Lady of Mercy (E.Lam, K.Levari, J.Ruberti, Y.Melendez, [E.Emberger])	06:55.96	8.8%	00:15.30	00:00:33.57	
Race 25a: Girls JV 8+ Flight 1 @ 01:00 PM							
1st	5	Holy Spirit (S.Di Ianni, C.Miller, H.McKeever, E.Shober, M.Biondi, D.Dooley, A.Kelly, C.TUOHY, [N.Weeks])	05:06.06				
2nd	2	Lower Merion A (E.Nates, M.Beckman, E.Spaeth, K.Lockwood, S.Kane, S.Wilson-Leslie, M.Simpson, E.Murphy, [J.Rothstein])	05:17.40	3.7%	00:11.34	00:00:11.34	
3rd	1	Radnor (E.Conklyn, A.Macrone, R.Modell, E.Ching, C.Mulder, T.Kilby, J.Shi, J.Wi, [C.Zajac])	05:29.06	7.5%	00:11.66	00:00:23.00	
4th	3	Moorestown (K.Sims, K.Banks, I.Malesh, S.Varrell, T.Reed, M.Clark, L.Gross, L.Sussman, [B.Hartshorne])	05:45.05	12.7%	00:15.99	00:00:38.99	
5th	4	Archbishop Carroll (A.Romano, C.Boyle, T.Toto, K.TRIMBLE, A.Lomax, M.Core, L.iacovella, T.Vu, [M.Tomassetti])	06:02.59	18.5%	00:17.54	00:00:56.53	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 35a: Girls 2nd 8+ Flight @ 02:36 PM							
1st	1	Mt St Joseph A (B.McMahon, D.Simms, D.Mischler, J.Hunt, O.Tice-Carroll, M.Fitzpatrick, G.Little, Z.Ramos, [E.Woodrow])	05:09.50				
2nd	6	Mt St Joseph B (B.McBride, O.Snakard, S.ALTOMARE, A.Gallagher, K.Faust, E.French, E.DeGroat, C.Faust, [K.Brooks])	05:20.09	3.4%	00:10.59	00:00:10.59	
3rd	3	Radnor (K.Dolan, O.Robinson, K.McCulloch, H.Chance, K.Gerber, E.Dustin, A.Duffy, G.Sullivan, [J.Lunger])	05:23.64	4.6%	00:03.55	00:00:14.14	
4th	4	Holy Spirit (T.Slattery, A.Beck, A.Koch, L.Eslow, M.Koch, O.Torres, C.Reilly, C.Mensah, [A.McFadden])	05:25.72	5.2%	00:02.08	00:00:16.22	
5th	2	Haddonfield (S.Murphy, N.Zucca, C.Bolletino, C.Riordan, K.Hohweiler, H.Roche, A.Palavage, G.Bowman, [A.Griffith])	05:36.41	8.7%	00:10.69	00:00:26.91	
6th	5	Absegami (S.Sandoval, F.Palacio, B.Peabody, J.Petrosh, K.Meyer, J.Hanselmann, M.Halim, M.Swarna, [T.Etters])	05:45.56	11.7%	00:09.15	00:00:36.06	
Race 45a: Girls Varsity 8+ Flight 1 @ 04:18 PM							
1st	4	Holy Spirit (K.Magee, E.Welsh, K.Reganato, K.McCully, S.Miller, S.Boyle, R.Fabel, A.Citta, [N.Mayer])	05:00.43				
2nd	6	Radnor (o.chase, Y.Gu, C.Ressler, N.Vitt, J.Hughes, Z.Landry, J.Larkin, S.Talucci, [C.Lorenz])	05:14.46	4.7%	00:14.03	00:00:14.03	
3rd	2	Merion Mercy (A.LoSasso, M.McDermott, A.Duckworth, K.Droogan, M.Passarella, C.Perlick, J.Leodori, T.Wilson, [D.Sciulli])	05:29.98	9.8%	00:15.52	00:00:29.55	
4th	1	Moorestown (A.Eichhorn, S.Dempsher, O.Coffey, A.Jordan, V.Wilson, G.Jarman, L.Nemmers, C.Wilson, [M.Nece])	05:31.93	10.5%	00:01.95	00:00:31.50	
5th	3	Charter School (L.Sweeney, J.Canning, M.Oberschmidt, E.Raden, L.Cole, A.Stiebris, J.Dean, C.Sullivan, [L.Marcus])	05:38.52	12.7%	00:06.59	00:00:38.09	
6th	5	Bonner - Prendergast (S.Scepansky, T.McShea, C.Stiteler, T.Colivas, N.Zeller, E.Forsyth, E.Wesolowski, J.Zecca, [V.Romeo])	05:48.85	16.1%	00:10.33	00:00:48.42	